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49824

70001307
70001308

111165105
111165106

grün
rot

100 Stück
100 Stück

Länge: 17 mm
  

70001306
70001305

111165103
111165102

blau
gelb

100 Stück
100 Stück

Länge: 17 mm
  

Markierungsnadeln

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

FarbeInhaltAusführungProdukt

Markierungsnadeln

Markierungsnadeln
• runder Kopf aus Kunststoff 
• Nadellänge: 17 mm 
• Kopfdurchmesser: 6 mm 
• auf Blisterkarte 
• Abgabe nur in ganzen VE's


